FAAST FLeXTM
ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTION
Description
FAAST FLEX offers a highly flexible and cost-effective ASD solution for
a wide range of applications such as small to medium warehouses, cold
storage, elevator shafts, ceiling and underfloor voids, transformer and
electrical rooms, rest rooms and the like. FAAST FLEX provides consistent
detection with minimum nuisance alarms to reduce operational costs

Weight 1.7Kg
Display Panel LED
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-03-CH FAAST FLEX Front Cover (CH)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
FLX-SP-05-CH FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (CH)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
FAAST FLeXTM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Architect/Engineer Specifications
Electrical Specifications